Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
8
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
44

T45

Player

Donnie Langland
Anthony Milano *
Ryan Feldman
Michael Riek
Scott Shiple
Blaine Lynch
Adam Ferguson
Dan Parks

Eric Ogasawarea *
Ben Schroeder *
R.J. Schwalbach
Andy Wojciechowicz
Eric Busalacchi
Ray Larsen
Stuart Marks
B.J. O'Brien
Jonathan Price
Sam Luedtke
Gabe Dahl
Bobby O'Neill
Tom Vyskocil
Elias Macias
Sam Meyers

Raj Pelon

Jay Gitlewski
Dane Zachman
Dan Lagerstrom
Phil Waara
Lincoln Marshall
Zach Teague
Jake Wilund
Kyle Madson *
Jacob Scheider *
Patrick Kenny
Abe Nelson

Jon Mays

Joey Bertram
Garret Weisenbback
Jason Arnes *
Tyler Isham
Arthur Mueller
Alex Wagner
Josh Wallace
Ben Turk *

Ben Holy *

Lawrence Viking Invite

Eagle Creek Blue Tees
Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 24

Team

Carthage College
Carthage College
Benedictine U. - IL
Carroll College Wi
Carthage College
Carroll College Wi
Lawrence University
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Benedictine U. - IL
Carthage College
Carroll College Wi
Milwaukee Sch of Eng
Ripon College

St. Norbert College
Benedictine U. - IL
Carroll College Wi

St. Norbert College
Carthage College
Lawrence University
Milwaukee Sch of Eng
Milwaukee Sch of Eng
Ripon College

Carroll College Wi
Milwaukee Sch of Eng
Benedictine U. - IL
Concordia Univ. WI
Finlandia University
Milwaukee Sch of Eng
UW-Stevens Point
Wisconsin Lutheran
Carroll College Wi
Beloit College
UW-Stevens Point
Lawrence University
Marian College WI
Ripon College
Milwaukee Sch of Eng
Beloit College

St. Norbert College
St. Norbert College
UW-Stevens Point
Milwaukee Sch of Eng

UW-Stevens Point

69
73
76
76
78
78
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
89

90

Scores
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+1
+4
+4
+6
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17

+18



Start

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T57
T57

59
T60
T60
T60
T63
T63
T65
T65

67

68

69

70

Player

Jim Wick

Joe Hansen
Adam Zahn
Alex Hultman *
Adam Lofy *
Mitch Bye

Jim Crowley *
John Waters
Zach Joseph
Todd Collins
Eric Monticello
Travis Bitters
John Rassmusen
Brad Scurfield
Henry Tews *
David Petty
Ryan O'Dierno
Eric Hertel
Andy Kuechler
Michael Wyenn
Justin LaDouce
William Williams
Dillon Hess
Andrew Nelson
Mitch Vomhoff *
Jake Kuper

Lawrence Viking Invite

Eagle Creek Blue Tees
Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 24

Team

Marian College WI
St. Norbert College
UW-Stevens Point
UW-Stevens Point
UW-Stevens Point
Marian College WI
Lawrence University
Concordia Univ. WI
Lawrence University
Marian College WI
Finlandia University
Ripon College
UW-Stevens Point
Lawrence University
Wisconsin Lutheran
Beloit College
Finlandia University
Concordia Univ. WI
Marian College WI
Concordia Univ. WI
Finlandia University
Finlandia University
Beloit College

Beloit College
Wisconsin Lutheran
Benedictine U. - IL

90
90
90
92
92
92
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
97
98
98
98
100
100
104
104
107
117
118
124

Scores
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+18
+18
+18
+20
+20
+20
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+25
+26
+26
+26
+28
+28
+32
+32
+35
+45
+46
+52



